Brockhampton Primary School
Declarations of Interest for LGB members, 2025-26

Governor Name

Darren Davies

Sam Cockayne

Jo Preston

Keeley Evans

Becca Libby

Naomi Mansell

Sally Mulcahy

Marie Turner

Steve Pinches

Type/appointed by

Ex officio by virtue of
position as HT

Appointed by Trustees

Appointed by Trustees

Appointed by Trustees

Parent Governor,
appointed without
confest

Staff governor, elected
by staff

Appointed by Trustees

Parent Governor,
elected by parents

Appointed by Trustees

Position

Headteacher

Inclusion Link (SEND and
disadvantage)
Adaptive Teaching Link

Development of Leadership
Link

Chair
Transition into the Trust Link

Safeguarding Link

Start of term of

office
24/05/25

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

15/05/25

26/09/2023

11/12/2024

21/06/2023

01/10/2024

End of term of

office
n/c

30/09/2028

30/09/2028

30/09/2028

15/05/29

25/09/2027

10/12/2028

20/06/27

30/09/2028

Declared Interests

None

Partner, GP at Ledbury
Health Partners

Employed as Exam
Access Arrangements
Coordinator at KE Sixth
Form

Self-Employed Yoga
teacher

Employed by ADM
Promotions. Member of
Bredenbury Group Parish
Council member

None

Employed by Global
Strategic Deals
Operations

None

Employed by Lumntum.
Member of the Institute
of Directors

October 2025



