## **Brockhampton Primary School**

## Declarations of Interest for LGB members, 2025-26





Governor Name	Type/appointed by	Position	Start of term of office	End of term of office	Declared Interests
Darren Davies	Ex officio by virtue of position as HT	Headteacher	24/05/25	n/a	None
Sam Cockayne	Appointed by Trustees		01/10/2024	30/09/2028	Partner, GP at Ledbury Health Partners
Jo Preston	Appointed by Trustees	Inclusion Link (SEND and disadvantage) Adaptive Teaching Link	01/10/2024	30/09/2028	Employed as Exam Access Arrangements Coordinator at KE Sixth Form
Keeley Evans	Appointed by Trustees	Development of Leadership Link	01/10/2024	30/09/2028	Self-Employed Yoga teacher
Becca Libby	Parent Governor, appointed without contest		15/05/25	15/05/29	Employed by ADM Promotions. Member of Bredenbury Group Parish Council member
Naomi Mansell	Staff governor, elected by staff		26/09/2023	25/09/2027	None
Sally Mulcahy	Appointed by Trustees	Chair Transition into the Trust Link	11/12/2024	10/12/2028	Employed by Global Strategic Deals Operations
Marie Turner	Parent Governor, elected by parents	Safeguarding Link	21/06/2023	20/06/27	None
Steve Pinches	Appointed by Trustees		01/10/2024	30/09/2028	Employed by Lumntum.  Member of the Institute of Directors